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HUI YANG MOTOR PTE.LTD. 7.

Contact Add - SIN MING AUTOCARE BIk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02 Singapore $75721

Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514638 abr O
Reg No. 201620438M Ve Az

19/032019 /&-r"‘? /:Z:" P

. YWAY MOTOR PTE LD .
Owner: SKYWAY MOTOR PTE LTT //4 923-”/‘ 2‘,‘7 %
ESTIMATE TO REPAIR HONDA VEZEL HYBRID - SLZ4352D ”
! front RH headlan € s 175040 2~
pe ront p ’
™ front RH headlamp lower bracket Prg 450 —
Ipe front RH headlamp top bracket § % 2885 X
Ipe froni centre grille base fe § 34220
Ipe front centrie grille chrome /e S 108.00 3
Ipe front centre grille outer garnish S5 ags00
Ipe front centre grille "HONDA" logo F~ s sess
Ipe front bumper del 7o A s mrs0 O —
Ipe frant bumper RH side retainer $2'7 3810 —
1pe front bumper lower spoiler fns 351004 7
20pes front bumper clip @$5.00 e s 10000~ ~°
Ipe front bumper reinforcement B s 350 A—
2pes front bumper RH fog lamp cover Js  855RA

'S 475098

less 209 S 95020

$ 380078
wiring S 8000 Zer
tuffkore e T S0.00 X
spray painting S 60000 Z2eor
Totul $ 513078

s s Do 1) i
Wy
(" .
s | |
\J
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HUI YANG MOTOR PTE.LTD. "7

Contact Add : SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02 Singapore 575721

Tel: 64515752 (2 Lines) . Fax: 64514658 r]ﬁ;:( 111 o
Reg No. 201629438M Vg 4, i
CALy
19/03/2019 ey
Owner: SKYWAY MOTOR PTE LTD 4’/4 g‘:” /;é'- /é"d;r
ESTIMATE TO REPAIR HONDA VEZEL HYBRID - SLZ4352D d/‘?’
lpo front RH headlamp $ 1,75940 7
Ipe front RH headlamp lower bracket $ 4500 7
Ipe front RH headlamp top bracket §$ 7 2885 X
Ipc front centre grille base S 54220 7
Ipe front centrte grille chrome § 10800 7
1pe front centre grille outer garnish § 38500 7
Ipc front centre grille "THONDA" logo § 5885 7
Ipe front bumper A s 92750 —
1pe front bumper RH side retainer §2'? 3810 ——
Ipc front bumper lower spoiler Sing 351004
20pes front bumper clip @S$5.00 e § 10000~
lpe front bumper remnforcement § 32150 7
2pes front bumper RH fog lamp cover s 8558\
5§ 4,750.98
less 20% § 950.20
$ 3,800.78
wiring s 8000 Zet
tuffkote A g 5000 X
spray painting s so0p00 Z2et
labour charges $ 60000 Zdiur
Total $ 5130.78
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Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP} »  Menu

Service Request Details

Claim
SYMO1K3S

Reterence
None #

Loss Date
19 March 2019

Report Date
3 Jun 2019 9:13:00 AM

Reguest Date
3 June 2019

Due Date
11 June 2019

Vendor Name

feed

T los3am
V- Uu;’r
e Vv

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP}

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step

Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

5L24352D

Deire 1l YWork ]l Arzopt Work

hnpnwp.lmdalmu.m.m.miﬁnlmmﬁmﬂﬂMrmﬂwmmmmtmmmnmmmmi1il'l?ﬂ

12



6372019 Claim Portal

LEK ALUTO | CIMSUI TAMTS i-ri- | .|-1— TFI -

(LA L ]

VEZEL HYERID 1.5X AUTO

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

SIM TSIN SZE, LYNETTE
530 JOO CHIAT ROAD, #18-03, 427710, Singapore
97641416

Claim Handler

ANG Yvanne
46568804461
yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Asspssment Metrics MNotes

an
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) ‘Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Hui Yang Motor <hui_yang_mator@hotmail.com=

Sent: Friday, 31 May, 2015 4:35 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject: TP Claim for SLZ4352D against SLP8822R / DOA: 19/03/2019
Attachments: SKM_C28719053116460.pdf

Importance: High

Categories: Mateen

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Please refer to the attached Estimate and GIA Report.

Kindly advise us on the Date and Timing with regards to the Surveying of the Vehicle to be in our premises.

Thank you & Regards,
Bel
Tel: 6451 5752
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e -l; -I Pre Lid Company RAsgetrehon Mo, 1996071981

£ LN AVE L PU2-25 PAYA UL INDUSTHIAL PARK, SING APMORE 00953 TEL @ (065 62563551 FAN { (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 2/7/2019
Survey Details:
Date of loss 19-Mar-19
Date of appointment 3-lun-19
Date of survey 10-Jun-19
Location of survey HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number SLZ4352D
Make and Model HONDA VEZEL HYBRID 1.5% AUTO
Date of registration 2-May-18
Parf Rebate
Market Value 5 83,000.00
Parf Rebate 5 43,600.00
MNett Loss 5 39,400.00
R ir ils:
|Initial Estimate | 5,130.78 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts S 2,513.20
Check items (estimate) S -

Labour S 440.00
Total 5 2,953.20
Lump Sum(if applicable) [ 2,250.00

|Number of days for repair | 2|




durm
! — =4 _I‘( Cartiuitranms )
i Pye g Coimiparry Regisiration Ko 1#EE0T 1388

&1 U AVE |, M02-25 PAYA UL INDUSTHRIAL PARK, SING APORE M093 TEL @ (065 62563561 FAX 1 (065) 62564315

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost S 2,407.50 |W/GST
Loss of use 5 -
Loss of rental (W/GST) S 214,00 |02days x 5107
Loss of income 5 .
LTA search fees 5 2.00
Others 5 =
Proposed Total S 2,623.50




7122018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTELTD (TP - Menu

% <SEEK MANDATE> - S9MO1K3S {ACCIDENT INVOLVING
€ STPB8IIR (O & SLZ 43990 (1P) ON 1970%/90%S

Type
© Question

Message
Liability: 100% Informed Ol about TP claim and NCD issue. Agreed to settle at best. We seek you mandate at

$2623.50(claiming LOR). Mandate |A had been uploaded in smartclaims. Kindly let us have your
approval/instructions. Thanks, - Cecilia 02/07/2019

Reply

http:;a’hrp:mlrtdaarmm.mm.m‘dah'n-porul.l'hurmfmdnx-vuru:iur-nmu-ruqmmmunlmurvlnumuuwuiuw-mmgu?auﬂmnnqunuwmm11 M



T/4r2019 Claim Poral

LEK AUTO COMSULTANTS FTE LTD [TF] =

Re:<SEEK MANDATE> - S9M01K3S JACCIDENT
<« INVOLVING SLP 8822R (Ol) & SLZ 4352D (TP) ON
19/03/2019}

Type
© Question

Message
Please proceed per your propose mandate.

hitps:/ivp.smanclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/himiindex-vendor-service-requests, himif/service-requests/view-message/ TserviceRequesthumbe... 11



NG #  # 4
HUI YANG MOTOR PTE. LTD.

Contact Add : SIN MING AUTOCARE Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02 Singapore 575721
Tel: 64513752 (2 Lines) . Fax; 64514658
Reg No. 201629438M

Date: 01072019

AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Ltd
Motor Claims Department

& Shenton Way

H#27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLZ4352D & SLP8S22R ON 19/0372019
ALONG BLK 443 PASIR RIS DRIVE 6 OPEN SPACE CAR PARK

SETTLEMENT OF OUR CLAIM FOR SLZ4352D

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by surveyor (TP0628) § 240750
02 days Loss of Rental @ $107.00 per day 5 21400
TP Insurance Enquiry 5 2.00
Total § 2,623.50

_

*The abave claim applies only to vehicle damage and expressly exclude all personal infuries
and other consequential loss.

Please ler us have your reply soonest possible, thank you.

Best Regards,

Marco Neo

HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD

DID: 64515752

Fax: 64514658

email: hul_yang _motor@hotmail com



- Cecilia Chnna SI.KI{ Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 6 June 2019 5:29 PM

To: lynette@bellus.com.sg

Subject: Notification letter *** accident involving SLP 8822R & SLZ 4352D on 19/03/2019 ***

Our Ref: CC4/A5M19009753/ga3 ****

LYNETTE SIM TSIN SZE
Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF  : CC4/ASMI19009753/ga3

YOUR REF :SLP 8822R

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 8822R AND SLZ 4352D ALONG/AT BLK 443 PASIR RIS DR 6 CARPARK ON
19/03/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform vou that we are the loss adjuster appointed by vour motor insurer,
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from HUI YANG MOTOR acting on behalf of the owner of SLZ 4352D against your motor
insurance policy,

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore
proceed 1o negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the
policy. Should you not be secking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from

this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must
be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre. The list
below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed
of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

- 8 ® ® & 5 ® ® 8

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or
their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.



' “This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy
. terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity
upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

“please note that our propesal and correspondence with you Is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liabllity en our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement
should not be disclosed In any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding In any other related caims.”

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@ lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

¥y A e .
SASRmE = mim Save bhe Earth FPrint only when necessary



AUTHORIZATION LETTER

1O WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

'We, Skyway Motor Pte Ltd hereby declare and agree 10 use the address of Hui Yang Motor
Pre Lud, that is wt Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive, #04-02 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 in

all our correspondences with any party in connection with our claim.

Arising from an sccident involving our motor vehicle registration number SLZ4352D and other
vehicles registration number SLPS822R along Blk 443 Pasir Ris Drive 6 open space car park
on 19.03.2019,

I'We, further grant authority to Messrs Hui Yang Motor Pte Lud or any of their

representatives to open all my/our letters and to negotiate my/our claim on my/our behalf,

I/'We wish to inform you that you could issue the cheque payment in favour of my/our repairer
Messrs Hui Yang Motor Pte Lid.

Signnture of registered owner and'or Company s stamp



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

vehide No: SLP 8822R {insd veh) |
SLZ 43620 {TPweh) | Model: HONDA VEZEL

Date of Acodent/ Time: 18/03/2018 / 21:00
Repaw Estimate L] 159.93
Final Repair Cost 5 2.407 %0
Loss of Uise 5 devsal per cay
Rental [f syl [WIGST) ' 5 214,00 2 daya at $107.00 per day
LTA [ GIA Search Fee 9 2.00
Othery : 9

L]
Final Settlement Sum 15 zfﬂ.ﬂ' (global sum)

Payee Name:  HUI YANG MOTOR FTE LTD

I Third Party Workihop GIA Registered? (%] YES | | NO  (Nindly mdicate below)

Al For Non GIA Registered Workihop: Agreed Liabiity (%
8| For GIA Registered Warkshop: BOLA Azplicable: Yes/ Me  BOLA Scenano Mo 1% |
soua tasiry 190y Assexsed Liatility [*): %)
* Agsessed Linbilbity to be filled enly Jor chain roflatons and for cases where BOLA does nol apaly,
Aemarky
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON & WITHOUT PREUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION DF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TEAMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.,

Qnly appheable 1o rental claim - All document are to be submirtted with this settiement confimation  In the event, rental
sgreement [ invoices are nol received within 7 doys of this signed confirmation, we will sutomatically revert 1o lois of use claim
per the NIMA rates

We/l confirmed that this is a full and final settiement that we and or our clent have/had/has aganst you (AXA and their
palicyhalder/authorised driver flortfeasor) for any and all losses [past/present/luture] arising from this accident.

e that we the authority of our client 1o act for and on their behall in this accident
\L Lr \ Y

reﬂmmmm!*mhhni_ ture of Witriess / Workshop stamp (If spplicable)
A 5 £ ol Withess: £ 7
D'“ as o=l P

Hm ol AXA'y surveyor fRepresentative

oo

AKA Insurance Pre Lid (Company Peg. Nou: 1599303512M)
B Sherton Way 5340 BXA Tower Singapore DESEL
AXA Customes Centre #01-21/23

Telepharne: +ES 8880 4888 - ana.coen o



HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD

Bill To: TAX INVOICE
AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd TP Claim Invoice No: TP0628
Movor Claims Department Bill Date: 01/07/2019
& Shenton Way
#27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

Descriprion Amount

Date of Accidem : 194032019

Owner ; SKYWAYMOTOR PTE LTD
Vehicle No . SLZ43S2D

Make & Model - HONDA VEZEL HYBRID

Lump Sum repair cost as ended by surveyor k) 2.250.00
Sub-Total : | § 2,250.00
Add 7% GST: | § 157.50
Total Amount SGD : | § 2,407.50
Reg No.:201629438M
GST No: 201 62904380
ur PTELTD
N,
\ >< l\
Authorised s:gm:mf
Hui Yang Motor Pre Ltd
Sin Ming Autocare Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive
#{4-02 Singapore 575721

Email: hui_yang_moror@hommail com
HiP: 98625891 Office: 64515752 Fax : 645140658



SKYWAY MOTOR PTE LTD

400 ORCHARD ROAD #15-06 ORCHARD TOWER, SINGAPORE 238875

Tel: 6333 6333 Fax: 6416 B5SS

TAX INVOICE
RCE : 199904104N GST 198904 194N
HUI YANG MOTOR PTE LTD INVOICE AR201906-000530
SIN MING AUTOCARE BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #04-02 DATE 10/06/2018
SINGAPORE 575721 TERMS - cOobD
SALESMAN:
TEL . 64514658 FAX : 64514658 PO ND RAD3628
NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT *l:g:')"T
1 Rental Billing From 10/06/2018 To 12/06/2018 (SLNE275T) 2 dayl(s) 214.00
Driven By - Daniel Laa Thang Wah
Your Ref - SLZ4352D
Make and Model TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO 15G
AMOUNT : 8§ SUB TOTAL 20000
TWO HUNDRED AND FOURTEEN DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ONLY |GST 7% 1400
Please issue cheque payable 1o SKYWAY MOTOR PTE LTD and send us & copy of TOTAL 5% 214.00

cheque image then hank in to oer DAS Bank Lid. Current A/C No, 003-947-267-4,

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is

—,—————e

raguired.



S —_—

RENTAL AGREEMENT

SKYWAY MOTOR PTE LTD
S 400 Orchard Raad #15-08
. —_— Tel : 6333 6333 Email com 3g NO. 03528
. . 194N
Mortor P1e L1 usanm;:m‘mm t B.II'LD{(_; COPY —
~ HIRER’'S PARTICULARS RENTAL VEHICLE PARTICULARS
Owner's VehickeNot o £ 2 7 2= 2 1D et Velitts No:: ~—~AS G ZTS |
Modet: L0 W Ve 2« | Modet T . Tid AV 1O
Name Date & Time Mileage Ot
Collecuon T 2 = —
Address n.-,/(!/:? 1150 | 15%2/7 |
Date & Time . = Mileage ln i
- [ py /57|
Dffice Tel: Residence Tel: B T gy Powmllevel ﬂ,..-lﬁﬁ;&\
. o Lo At s ou'r/f// 7[\ {Z VW
| PR/LCNo: Nationality: ot i " "
Date of Birth Place of Binth: RENTAL CHARGES
Dr. Licence Na 1
Daste of Ixsue: Country of bsue: Monthe @S _per month
Weeks s per week
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS St & U e 366 pC
Mame &"h:f./( I e _'! W W:é ot @8 e e
Address: R,
ADDITIONAL CHARGES
| PETROL TOP.UP CHARGES |
| Office ek Realdence Tel MISC iz
Occupsiion Hyp ! Pgr Noe .-".r'fl - Ij.l"‘r ..‘ -~ o - DK
PP/ICNa: SCZ Matioualily:
Doate of Dist: ~ Place of Bt TOTAL CHARGES (incl 7% GST)| -4 0O
= = PAYMENT MODE
D of fssue: Country of Tssue: e e 5
TMPURTANT. The vt will s be irmred e the exgary of e hery pesiod and in e10¢ 61 am O Cash
st e Hlirer mall b i bt 08 pmv gy 0 Dthers

CHECKED [N BY

SKYWAY MOTOR FTE LTD

¥ tarvw romd il agree v the nermmn sl o ondilome o bods sides of this agressem.

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE



GENERAL
INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapora 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to Spm
GST Registration No: MADD017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ral No; GR-18-058815
Date of Requesl: 15/04/2018 Your Refl No; Online Purchase
Hul Yang Motar Pte Lid
176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02
Sin Ming AutoCara
Singapore STST21
Dear SirfMadam,

quiry Dale 15/04/2018
ehquiry By Bel Chew Shu Jing
TP Vehicia No. SLPBBZZR
Accident Date 18/03/2018
Enguiry Result
TP Vehicle No., Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SLP8E22R AXA Insurance Pte Lid 19/06/2018-18/06/2012 6338 7288
Thank You.

The images provided Io you ara taken from the original reporis forwarded to the cenire by the members of the General insurance Association of
Singapore and wo lake no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall ba under no labllity whatsosver for ny loss ar damage arising out of

or in connection with tha reports or thair images.

—
This ks a computer generaled document and requires no signature.




GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
IWCE Phone: +65 6224 D010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION

QOperating Hours: Monday (o Friday 8am to Spm

GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE

Our Rel No. GR-19-058815

Dale of Request 15/04/2019 Your Rel No: Online Purchase
Hul Yang Mator Pte Lid
176 Sin Ming Drive #04-02
Sin Ming AutoCare
Singapare 575721

Dear SirMadam,

Enquiry Dala 15/04/2019

Enquiry By Bel Chew Shu Jing

TP Vahicle No, SLP8822R

Accident Dale 19/032019

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)

TP Insurer Enquiry 187
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusiva) 2.00

Thank You.

This is @ computer generated document and requires no signalure.

For GIARMC Official usa:
Data:
[X] GIRQ | | Cash | | Chaguea
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: 24 May 2019

DantheeTinngWah
Blk 119 Pasir Ris Grove
#02-58

Singapore 518174
Dear Sir / Madam,
F S 23

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLZA%52D
6 ON 19/03/2019 AT ABOUT 2100 HRS

L
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 1985807188R GST Reg. No. 15-9607198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationala Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/ASM19009753/Kga3q2

B SHENTON WAY #24-01 : oz

LR owe:waraos— | [N
ATTN:YVONNE ANG Code: ASM

15 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLP 8822R Veh. Inspected SLZ 43520
Policy No. GA362877 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1K3S Excess (%) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 03/06/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA VEZEL (A) c.c 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. RU312668855 Colour METALLIC BLACK
Odometer 83337 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Slze Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/80 R16 DUNLOP 3 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/60 R16 DUNLOP 3 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/60 R16 DUNLOP 2 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/60 R16 DUNLOP 2mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT O/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  19/03/2010 Inspection Date 10/06/2019
Survey held at HUI YANG MOTOR PTELTD
BLOCK 178 SIN MING DRIVE
#04-02 SIN MING AUTOCARE
SINGAPORE 575721
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHDUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days

_I.I'



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapors 408933
TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

{
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18005753/Kga3q2

Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg No. 19-9607196-R Page No.:1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLZ 4352D
. g Estimate By | Our Ad
Qty Description of Parts Condition Wﬂﬁlhdﬂ?gﬂ kel “{WM
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT RH HEADLAMP (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 1.759.40 1,759.40
1|FRONT RH HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET CRACKED 45,00 45.00
(CONSISTENT)
1]/FRONT RH HEADLAMP TOP BRACKET (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 28.85 -
LABOUR
1|FRONT CENTRE GRILLE BASE (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 542.20 -
1|FRONT CENTRE GRILLE CHROME (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 108.00 -
1|FRONT CENTRE GRILLE QUTER GARNISH SERVICEABLE 385.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT CENTRE GRILLE 'HONDA' LOGO (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 58.85 -
1|FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) BENT 827 .60 801.70
1|FRONT BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 38.10 38.10
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 351.00 -
20|FRONT BUMPER CLIP @$5.00 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 100.00 50.00
¢ 1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT {CONSISTENT) BENT 321.50 321.50
2|FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP COVER (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 8558 -
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -850.20 -603.14
3,800.78 241256
LABOUR
WIRING. 80.00 20.00
TUFFKOTE NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
SFRAY PAINTING. 600.00 220.00
LABOUR CHARGES.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF 600.00 200.00
FRONT RH HEADLAMP TOP BRACKET,
1.330.00 440.00
GRAND TOTAL 5130.78] ' 2,852.56
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM R‘EPAIRE { 2,250.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) o~
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KONG SENG CHEONG
Licensed Appralser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TD THRD PARTIES: - Thas Reporn s mads sainiy for ine use ana senefin of the Gllﬂ'llnmunmm”ullhhw
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